MOVE
TO A
BRIGHTER
WORLD
PROFESSIONAL LUMINAIRES PRICELIST (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
RECOMMENDED BY
INDIAN MEDICAL ACADEMY
FOR PREVENTIVE HEALTH
Indoor  l  Retail  l  Industrial  l  Outdoor  l  Solar  l  Landscape
OUR JOURNEY
SEVEN DECADES OF TRUST,
INNOVATION & EXCELLENCE
We started our journey more than 70 years ago, manufacturing and
distributing highly efficient, premium quality fans. Since then, we have
grown, embracing new frontiers in technology and innovation, to
become one of the leading consumer electrical brands in India. Today,
we are the largest manufacturer and exporter of fans from India with
a dominating global presence in over 35 international markets. In the
domestic market, we enjoy a robust pan-India reach, with over 1 lakh
retail outlets and a service network covering 300 cities aided by a 24x7
call center. Not only this, we have also paved the way for pioneering
developments in fans, home appliances, lighting and switchgear. We
take pride in our R&D capabilities, spirit of continuous innovation
and commitment to manufacturing cutting-edge lifestyle electrical
products that meet the needs and expectations of modern consumers.
We’ve always strived to achieve and exceed industry benchmarks in
quality and processes through constant evolution and rejuvenation.
As always, we’ll continue to partner our customers at every stage of
their lives by offering superior lifestyle solutions with technology that
makes their world safer, easier and creatively inspiring. Orient Electric
offers a diverse variety of lighting solutions apart from its equally
diverse range of fans and home appliances. Advancing with modern
requirements, the brand constantly upgrades to newer technologies.
These, being low on cost and more efficient, are used for industrial
lighting and outdoor, and also for specialised lighting requirements.
With the power of the most futuristic and smartest lighting solutions,
it’s so easy to switch to smart.
FELICITATIONS THAT SPUR US ON
Orient Electric and its efforts towards excellence have been lauded by several awards and accolades.
Here is a look at some of the most prominent ones.
Superbrand, 2016 & 2017
Orient Electric was named a ‘Superbrand’ two times in a row in Consumer Durable category in 2016 & 2017.
ASSOCHAM’s Corporate Excellence Award, 2016
Orient Electric received the award for The ‘Comeback Brand’ in the consumer durables category at the
ASSOCHAM National Brand Summit & Excellence Awards in 2016. The prestigious awards felicitate Indian
brands working in various sectors towards excellence and innovation.
Make in India Award for Excellence, 2015
Orient Electric bagged the prestigious ‘Make in India Award for Excellence’ in the consumer electrical products
category in 2015. The ‘Make in India Awards for Excellence’ recognise contributions that enable India to
become a leading global economy.
Most Trusted Brand, 2015
Orient Electric earned the status of being one of India’s most trusted brands in 2015, as per a Nielsen survey.
It was listed in the consumer durables category in the Most Trusted Brand Survey report.
Global Quality Award, 2015
Orient Electric bagged the prestigious ‘Global Quality Award’ for the quality energy-efficient lighting products
Manufacturer of the Year in 2016. The ‘Global Quality Awards’ recognise doers and pioneers across the
manufacturing sector in India.
Icon of the Year, 2015
Orient Electric won the ‘‘Icon of the Year’ award in the lighting & switchgear category in 2015. The Brands
Academy ‘Icon of the Year’ Awards are given to select individuals, brands and organisations to recognise their
outstanding contributions to the economic growth of India.
WHY ORIENT ?
A pioneer of innovation in lighting and more,
Orient is a name you can always put your
trust in.
•	 Orient Electric offers a wide range of lighting products, from LED
lighting and fixtures to energy-efficient light bulbs, batten and
tube lights, as well as consumer and professional luminaires.
•	 Smart lighting at Orient Electric stands for four P’s: People,
Power, Planet and Performance. Our LED lighting solutions
comply with photobiological safety norms and are environment-
friendly, save energy, and perform even in trying temperature
conditions, from cold storages to boiler rooms.
•	 Orient Electric provides lighting solutions for the professional
and consumer segments, catering to commercial, industrial and
residential needs.
•	 Orient Electric operates major manufacturing facility in Noida
(Uttar Pradesh).
•	 Orient Electric has a wide network made up of 500 distributors
and over 50,000 direct/indirect retail shops, efficiently serviced
by 20 company depots across India.
•	 Orient Electric is one of the first companies in India to receive a
3-star BEE rating for all the wattages. It’s also the only brand to
have a 5-star rating for selected wattages.
•	 Orient Electric is the first company to launch Flicker Controlled
Lights with their EyeLuv.
•	 Orient Electric is a regular and prominent supplier of various
LED lights to the Indian government through Energy Efficiency
Services Limited (EESL).
CO
N
TE
N
T
EYELUV LIGHTING
EYELUV LIGHTING	 01-06
INDOOR LIGHTING	 07-20
RETAIL LIGHTING	 21-24
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING	 25-32
OUTDOOR LIGHTING	 33-38
SOLAR LIGHTING	 39-44
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING	 45-52
FLICKER IN LED
LIGHTS IS NOT
VISIBLE.
BUT IT AFFECTS
EYE HEALTH.
Orient EyeLuv LED lights come with Flicker-Control Technology that reduces the impact of
LED flicker and its effects, like eye strain and eye fatigue, making them better and safer for
overall eye health.
RECOMMENDED BY
INDIAN MEDICAL ACADEMY
FOR PREVENTIVE HEALTH
YOUR LED LIGHTS
HAVE FLICKER THAT
IS NOT VISIBLE.
IT’S INVISIBLE.
BUT HERE‘S HOW TO
CHECK THE FLICKER
HOW DOES LED LIGHTS’ FLICKER AFFECT YOU ?
•	 Blurred vision and eye strain
•	 Reduced visual task performance
•	 Apparent slowing or stopping of motion
•	 Epileptic seizure and other neurological problems
•	 Headache, migraine, fatigue and distraction
•	 Leading to lack of concentration
DECREASES PERFORMANCE AND PRODUCTIVITY
Open your smartphone camera
in slow-motion video mode.
Point the camera towards
the lights & check for flicker.
1
2
Flicker is the constant fluctuation of light output.
It can be divided into two kinds: Visible and Invisible.
While Visible Flicker can be seen with your eyes,
Invisible Flicker is at a high frequency and therefore
not visible to the naked eye.
FLICKER IN LED
LIGHTS IS NOT
VISIBLE.
BUT IT AFFECTS
EYE HEALTH.
Orient EyeLuv LED lights come with Flicker-Control Technology that reduces the impact of
LED flicker and its effects, like eye strain and eye fatigue, making them better and safer for
overall eye health.
RECOMMENDED BY
INDIAN MEDICAL ACADEMY
FOR PREVENTIVE HEALTH
1
Orient EyeLuv LED Lights come with the revolutionary FCT (Flicker-Control Technology),
which reduces the harmful invisible flicker present in LED lighting sources that causes
eye strain, eye fatigue and many other health complications, thus making them better
and safer for overall eye health.
Good for eye health High lumen efficacy
Substantial energy savingLong life
Low Flicker Toh No Fikar
Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED TUBE LIGHTS
LED TUBE WITH BATTEN
TASKLINE FC
Slim LED batten with polycarbonate round-shape diffuser, grey
end cap, housing is an ideal replacement solution for existing
battens/fluorescent lamps with elegantly designed end caps with
revolutionary Flicker controlled technology to reduce harmful
invisible flicker present in LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LBLN-18-C-FC 18W 20 700
2Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
Ultra bright  LED retrofit tube light with aluminium housing with
powder coating and polycarbonate diffuser with high efficacy,
suitable for replacement of existing T8 & T12 fluorescent tube
light with G13 lamp holder with revolutionary Flicker controlled
technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in LED
lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTPS-18-C-FC 18W 20 1400
POWERLINE FC
(Double Side Connection)
LED DOWN LIGHTERS
VENUS PLUS FC
MERCURY PLUS FC
VENUS RECESS ECO FC
Recess-mounting low-height round LED downlighter designed
with excellent thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast
housing with heat-dissipating fins for larger surface area,
finished in epoxy powder-coated white. With revolutionary flicker
controlled technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present
in LED highting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRVP-012-C-FC 12W 10 1800
LDRVP-015-C-FC 15W 10 1880
LDRVP-018-C-FC 18W 10 2500
Recess-mounting low-height square LED downlighter designed
with excellent thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast
housing with heat-dissipating fins for larger surface area,
finished in epoxy powder-coated white. With revolutionary flicker
controlled technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present
in LED highting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRMP-012-C-FC 12W 20 1800
LDRMP-015-C-FC 15W 20 1880
LDRMP-018-C-FC 18W 20 2500
Recess-mounting low-height round LED downlighter designed
in Polycarbonate housing with revolutionary Flicker controlled
technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in LED
lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRVE-015-C-FC 15W 20 1000
3 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
VENUS SURFACE ECO FC
MERCURY SURFACE ECO FC
LED TILES RECESS MOUNTING
LED DOWN LIGHTERS
Recess-mounting low-height square LED downlighter
designed in Polycarbonate housing with revolutionary
Flicker controlled technology to reduce harmful in visible
flicker present in LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRME-015-C-FC 15W 20 1000
Surface-mounting low-height round LED downlighter designed
in Polycarbonate housing with revolutionary Flicker controlled
technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in LED
lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDSVE-015-C-FC 15W 10 1100
Surface-mounting low-height square LED downlighter designed
in Polycarbonate housing with revolutionary Flicker controlled
technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in LED
lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDSME-015-C-FC 15W 10 1100
MERCURY RECESS ECO FC
4Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
RECESS MOUNTING
AQUA RECESS 2X2 FC
AQUA RECESS 1X4 FC
Recess-mounting back-lit LED 2X2 tile in CRCA housing with full-opal
diffuser suitable for Armstrong/Grid ceilings with revolutionary Flicker
controlled technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in
LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRAQ-36-C-FC 36W 2 5000
Recess-mounting back-lit LED 1X4 tile in CRCA housing with full-opal
diffuser suitable for Armstrong/Grid ceilings with revolutionary Flicker
controlled technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in
LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRAQ-36-C-1X4-FC 36W 2 6800
SURFACE MOUNTING
Surface-mounting back-lit LED 2x2 tile in CRCA housing with
full-opal diffuser for soft & glare-free light distribution  with
revolutionary Flicker controlled technology to reduce harmful
invisible flicker present in LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTSAQ-36-C-FC 36W 2 7000
AQUA SURFACE 2X2 FC
5 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED LINEAR LIGHTS
AQUA SURFACE 1X4 FC
Surface-mounting back-lit LED 1x4 tile in CRCA housing with
full-opal diffuser for soft & glare-free light distribution with
revolutionary Flicker controlled technology to reduce harmful
invisible flicker present in LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTSAQ-36-C-1x4-FC 36W 2 7500
DLINE RECESS FC
Seamless aluminium extruded recess-mounting luminaire for indoor
architectural lighting solution for continuous mounting. Offers
excellent energy saving and maintenance-free operation featured
with best-in-class LED light sources with high luminous efficacy and
highly translucent optical system to ensure maximum light output
with excellent glare control and uniformity with revolutionary Flicker
controlled technology to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in
LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LCRDL-28-C-66-FC 28W 6 On Request
LCRDL-36-C-90-FC 36W 6 On Request
DLINE FC
Seamless LED aluminium extruded suspended luminaire for indoor
architectural lighting solution. Offers excellent energy saving and
maintenance-free operation. It is ideal for linear lighting system and
is suitable for continuous mounting. It enhances visual ambience with
uniform illumination with revolutionary Flicker controlled technology
to reduce harmful invisible flicker present in LED lighting sources.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LCPDL-28-C-54-FC 28W 6 On Request
LCPDL-36-C-75-FC 36W 6 On Request
6Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
7
IN
D
O
O
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
8
LED TUBE LIGHTS
XLINE
(Single Side Connection)
XLINE XT
(Double Side Connection)
POWERLINE SP
(Double Side Connection)
Ultra bright polycarbonate LED retrofit tube light with high efficacy, suitable for
replacement of existing T8 & T12 fluorescent tube light with G13 lamp holder.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTXL-09-C   9W 20 550
LTXL-18-C 18W 20 775
LTXL-20-C 20W 20 800
Ultra bright polycarbonate LED retrofit tube light with very high efficacy of
≥115lm/W, suitable for replacement of existing T8 & T12 fluorescent tube
light with G13 lamp holder.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTXL-13-C-XT-DV1 13W 20 780
LTXL-18-C-XT-DV1 18W 20 800
Ultra bright  LED retrofit tube light with aluminium housing and polycarbonate
diffuser with high efficacy, suitable for replacement of existing T8 & T12
fluorescent tube light with G13 lamp holder.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTPS-18-C 18W 10 1100
LTPS-20-C 20W 10 1125
9 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED TUBE LIGHTS
Ultra bright  LED retrofit tube light with aluminium housing and polycarbonate
diffuser with very high efficacy of 120lm/W, suitable for replacement of
existing T8 & T12 fluorescent tube light with G13 lamp holder.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTPS-18-C-XT 18W 10 1200
POWERLINE SPXT
(Double Side Connection)
Ultra bright LED retrofit tube light with aluminium housing and
polycarbonate diffuser, suitable for replacement of existing T5
fluorescent tube light with G5 lamp holder.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTSL-018-C 18W 20 1150
SLEEKLINE
(Double Side Connection)
10Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED TUBE WITH BATTEN
TASKLINE
Slim LED batten with polycarbonate round-shape diffuser, grey end cap,
housing is an ideal replacement solution for existing battens/fluorescent
lamps with elegantly designed end caps.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LBLN-18-C 18W 20 550
LBLN-20-C 20W 20 575
TASKLINE SQUARE
Slim LED batten with polycarbonate housing and diffuser is an ideal
replacement solution for existing battens/fluorescent lamps with elegantly
designed end caps.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LBLN-10-C-SQ 10W 20 500
LBLN-18-C-SQ 18W 20 560
LBLN-20-C-SQ 20W 20 575
LBLN-22-C-SQ 22W 20 620
11 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED TUBE WITH BATTEN
Slim LED batten with aluminium housing and polycarbonate diffuser is an ideal
replacement solution for existing battens/fluorescent lamps with elegantly
designed end caps.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LBLN-18-C-AL 18W 20 800
LBLN-20-C-AL 20W 20 850
LBLN-22-C-AL 22W 20 900
LBLN-36-C-AL 36W 20 1900
Universal battens with powder coated CRCA housing complete with prewired
accessories.Suitable for T5 and T8/T12 LED tubes.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LIBT-118-SS 1X18/20 W T8 LED TUBE 10 450
LIBT-218-SS 2X18/20 W T8 LED TUBE 10 550
LIBT-118-DS 1X18/20 W T8 LED TUBE 10 475
LIBT-218-DS 2X18/20 W T8 LED TUBE 10 580
LIBT-118-T5 1X18 W T5 LED TUBE 10 525
LIBT-218-T5 2X18 W T5 LED TUBE 10 550
TASKLINE AL
LED BATTEN-1/2X18 LED
12Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED DOWN LIGHTERS RECESS MOUNTING
VENUS
VENUS PLUS
MERCURY PLUS
Recess-mounting round LED downlighter designed with excellent thermally
managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing with heat-dissipating fins for
larger surface area, finished in epoxy powder-coated white.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRVS-010-C 10W 10 1550
LDRVS-015-C 15W 10 1650
LDRVS-020-C 20W 10 2250
LDRVS-022-C 22W 10 2300
LDRVS-024-C 24W 10 2550
Recess-mounting low-height round LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing with heat-dissipating
fins for larger surface area, finished in epoxy powder-coated white.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRVP-06-C   6W 10 1000
LDRVP-012-C 12W 10 1500
LDRVP-015-C 15W 10 1540
LDRVP-018-C 18W 10 2200
Recess-mounting low-height square LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing with heat-dissipating
fins for larger surface area, finished in epoxy powder-coated white.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRMP-06-C   6W 20 1000
LDRMP-012-C 12W 20 1500
LDRMP-015-C 15W 20 1540
LDRMP-018-C 18W 20 2200
13 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED DOWN LIGHTERS RECESS MOUNTING
LED DOWN LIGHTERS SURFACE MOUNTING
EDGE RECESS ROUND PANEL
EDGE SURFACE ROUND PANEL
EDGE RECESS SQUARE PANEL
Ultra slim recess-mounting round LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing with heat-dissipating
fins for larger surface area finished in epoxy powder-coated white to deliver
high-efficacy light output and uniformity, utilising edge-lit technology.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRER-06-C   6W 20 850
LDRER-12-C 12W 20 1200
LDRER-15-C 15W 20 1400
LDRER-18-C 18W 20 1725
Ultra slim surface-mounting round LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing with heat-dissipating
fins for larger surface area finished in epoxy powder-coated white to deliver
high-efficacy light output and uniformity, utilising edge-lit technology.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDSER-06-C   6W 20 1100
LDSER-12-C 12W 20 1400
LDSER-18-C 18W 20 2000
Ultra slim recess-mounting square LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing with heat-dissipating
fins for larger surface area finished in epoxy powder coated white to deliver
high-efficacy light output and uniformity, utilising edge-lit technology.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRES-06-C   6W 20 850
LDRES-12-C 12W 20 1200
LDRES-18-C 18W 20 1725
LDRES-24-C 24W 20 2100
14Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED DOWN LIGHTERS SURFACE MOUNTING
LED TILES RECESS MOUNTING
Ultra slim surface-mounting square LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing with heat-dissipating
fins for larger surface area finished in epoxy powder-coated white to deliver
high efficacy light output and uniformity, utilising edge-lit technology.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDSES-06-C   6W 20 1100
LDSES-12-C 12W 20 1400
LDSES-18-C 18W 20 2000
Recess-mounting back-lit LED 2X2 tile in CRCA housing with full-opal diffuser
suitable for Armstrong/Grid ceilings.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRAQ-24-C 24W 2 4100
LTRAQ-30-C 30W 2 4200
LTRAQ-36-C 36W 2 4300
LTRAQ-42-C 42W 2 4500
Recess-mounting back-lit LED 1X4 tile in CRCA housing with full-opal diffuser
suitable for Armstrong/Grid ceilings.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRAQ-36-C-1x4 36W 2 5900
EDGE SURFACE SQUARE PANEL
AQUA RECESS 2 X2
AQUA RECESS 1X4
15 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED TILES RECESS MOUNTING
Recess-mounting ultra-slim LED 2x2 edge-lit tile in aluminium extruded housing
with full opal diffuser suitable for perfect lighting conditions for most varied
visual tasks in offices and general areas.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRHD-36-C 36W 5 5200
HYDRA 2X2
Recess-mounting ultra-slim LED 1x4 edge-lit tile in aluminium extruded housing
with full opal diffuser suitable for perfect lighting conditions for most varied
visual tasks in offices and general areas.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRHD-36-C-4X1 36W 2 6500
HYDRA 1X4
Recess-mounting ultra-slim LED 1x1 edge-lit tile in aluminium extruded housing
with full opal diffuser suitable for perfect lighting conditions for most varied
visual tasks in offices and general areas.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRHD-24-C 24W 10 2400
HYDRA 1X1
16Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED TILES SURFACE MOUNTING
Surface-mounting back-lit LED 2x2 tile in CRCA housing with full-opal
diffuser for soft & glare-free light distribution.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTSAQ-36-C   36W 2 6200
AQUA SURFACE 2X2
Surface-mounting back-lit LED 1x4 tile in CRCA housing with full-opal
diffuser for soft & glare-free light distribution.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTSAQ-36-C-1x4   36W 2 6500
AQUA SURFACE 1X4
17 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED LINEAR LIGHTS RECESS MOUNTING
Seamless aluminium extruded recess-mounting luminaire for indoor architectural
lighting solution for continuous mounting.Offers excellent energy saving and
maintenance-free operation featured with best-in-class LED light sources with
high luminous efficacy and highly translucent optical system to ensure maximum
light output with excellent glare control and uniformity.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LCRDL-28-C-66 28W 6 On Request
LCRDL-56-C-66 56W 6 On Request
LCRDL-36-C-90 36W 6 On Request
LCRDL-72-C-90 72W 6 On Request
High-efficiency energy-saving LED recess-mounting luminaire with premium
powder coating and robust electronics makes it ideal choice for office lighting
for continuous mounting featured with best-in-class LED light sources with
high luminous efficacy and highly translucent optical system to ensure
maximum light output with excellent glare control and uniformity. Suitable for
architectural lighting for Techzone ceiling.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LCRDL-28-C-TZ 28W 2 On Request
LCRDL-56-C-TZ 56W 2 On Request
DLINE RECESS
DLINE TZ
18Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED LINEAR LIGHTS PENDANT MOUNTING
Seamless LED aluminium extruded suspended luminaire for indoor architectural
lighting solution. Offers excellent energy saving and maintenance-free operation.
It is ideal for linear lighting system and is suitable for continuous mounting.It
enhances visual ambience with uniform illumination.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LCPDL-14-C-54 14W 6 On Request
LCPDL-28-C-54 28W 6 On Request
LCPDL-56-C-54 56W 6 On Request
LCPDL-18-C-75 18W 6 On Request
LCPDL-36-C-75 36W 6 On Request
LCPDL-72-C-75 72W 6 On Request
Suspended, seamless LED up-downlight luminaire in extruded aluminium for
indoor architectural lighting solution, offering excellent energy saving and
maintenance-free operation. Luminaires can be connected end-to-end to make
a continuous lighting system of any length to uplifting visual ambience.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LCPUD-28-C-1-EI 8W+20W(1200mm) 6 On Request
LCPUD-56-C-2-EI 16W+40W(2400mm) 6 On Request
DLINE
UDLINE
19 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
20Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
21
RE
TA
IL
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
22
LED RECESSED COB
LED SURFACE COB
NUCLEUS SURFACE
NUCLEUS RECESS
NUCLEUS DEEP RECESS
Nucleus Recess-mounting adjustable COB LED downlights made of extruded
aluminium fins and high-lumen LED as a light source with clear diffuser and
separate electronic driver.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRNS-03-C 3W 10 1200
LDRNS-06-C 6W 10 1350
LDRNS-010-C 10W 10 1400
LDRNS-015-C 15W 10 2750
LDRNS-020-C 20W 10 3250
LDRNS-025-C 25W 10 4350
LDRNS-030-C 30W 10 5750
Cylindrical surface-mounting round LED downlighter designed with excellent
thermally managed aluminium pressure die-cast housing finished in epoxy
powder-coated white to deliver high efficacy light output and uniformity,
utilising COB technology.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDSNS-010-C 10W 10 2000
LDSNS-015-C 15W 10 3050
LDSNS-020-C 20W 10 4650
Deep Recess-mounting COB LED downlights made of extruded aluminium
housing and high-lumen LED as a light source with clear diffuser and separate
electronic driver.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRND-06-C 6W 10 2000
LDRND-010-C 10W 10 2400
LDRND-012-C 12W 10 2800
LDRND-015-C 15W 10 2850
LDRND-020-C 20W 10 4800
LDRND-025-C 25W 10 5200
23 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED STRIP LIGHT
LED STRIP
LED TRACK LIGHT
TRACK LIGHT
LED WALL WASHER
LED recessed adjustable downlight made up of high-grade aluminum die-cast
housing with spectacular reflector with 36-degree beam angle. It is featured
with advanced COB LED and focus can be adjusted as per requirement
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LDRWS-25-C 25W 20 6500
Track-based spot light with high-efficiency reflector, makes it ideal for lighting-up
retail spaces with bright and crisp light throw.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTSTL-20-C 20W 20 5000
LTSTL-30-C 30W 20 5500
*Suitable Track rail & accessories can be supplied on request at an additional price.
Flexible LED strip uses high brightness SMD LED as the light source for indoor
application only. Suitable for cove lighting, decorative lighting etc. IP 20
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSTRIP-24-C 24W 30 1250
LSTRIP-24-C DRIVER 800
WALL-WASHER
24Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
25
IN
D
U
ST
RI
A
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
26
LED INDUSTRIAL BATTENS
TASKLINE IND
VAPORPROOF
VAPORPROOF-I
Elegantly designed IP40 Luminaire made of aluminium housing and opal
diffuser integrated with LEDs suitable for industrial areas.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LBLN-40-C-IND 40W 12 3000
 Elegantly designed IP65 fixture made of  polycarbonate housing and highly
translucent polycarbonate diffuser, suitable for areas prone to corrosion and
high impact.Suitable for fitment of T8 LED Tube
*Tubes to be ordered separately.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LIVP-118-DS 1X18 W T8 LED TUBE 6 2800
LIVP-218-DS 2X18 W T8 LED TUBE 6 3100
Elegantly designed IP65 fixture with integrated LED’s made of polycarbonate
housing and highly translucent polycarbonate diffuser, suitable for areas
prone to corrosion and high impact.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LIVP-36-C 36W 6 5500
27 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED WELL GLASS
Integral high-efficiency IP65 LED well-glass luminaire with aluminium die-cast
housing and bowl- shaped polycarbonate diffuser, offering potential for high
energy savings over conventional luminaires.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LWKT-30-C 30W 8 3450
LWKT-36-C 36W 8 3550
LWKT-40-C 40W 8 3575
LWKT-45-C 45W 8 3650
LWKT-60-C 60W 8 4350
LWKT-70-C 70W 8 6000
KRYPTON
Innovative indoor industrial IP65 LED well-glass luminaire with high lumen
efficacy and aluminium die-cast housing, offering perfect LED solution for
outdoor & industrial application.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LWNT-35-C 35W 6 5250
NEUTRON
28Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED BAYLIGHTS
VERTEX SPIRAL
High-efficiency IP65 round LED high-bay luminaire with high lumen efficacy
of > 110lm/W with aluminium die-cast housing.Provides better uniformity
and high illumination levels.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LHVXS-080-C 80W 1 8500
LHVXS-100-C 100W 1 9500
LHVXS-120-C 120W 1 10500
LHVXS-150-C 150W 1 13500
LHVXS-180-C 180W 1 17000
LHVXS-200-C 200W 1 19000
29 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
PINNACLE PLUS
CANOPY
PINNACLE
High-efficiency round LED high-bay luminaire with aluminium die-cast housing
with high lumen efficacy of 130lm/W. A perfect energy-saving solution with
IP65 over conventional high-bay luminaires.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LHPNP-080-C 80W 1 14000
LHPNP-100-C 100W 1 15000
LHPNP-120-C 120W 1 18000
LHPNP-150-C 150W 1 23000
LHPNP-180-C 180W 1 26000
LHPNP-200-C 200W 1 28000
Innovatively designed recess-mounting bottom-opening LED canopy light, IP65
high-grade  aluminium housing with frame, and elegantly designed extruded
aluminium heat sink for efficent thermal management, sturdiness, excellent
corrosion resistance, dust-free and zero-maintenance luminaire suitable for
petrol pump lighting.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LICP-080-C 80W 1 11000
LICP-100-C 80W 1 12000
High-efficiency round LED high-bay luminaire with aluminium die-cast housing
with high lumen efficacy of 110lm/W. A perfect energy saving solution with
IP65 over conventional high-bay luminaires.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LHPN-080-C-V1 80W 1 11500
LHPN-100-C-V1 100W 1 13250
LHPN-120-C-V1 120W 1 15000
LHPN-150-C-V1 150W 1 19500
LHPN-180-C-V1 180W 1 21000
LHPN-200-C-V1 200W 1 22500
LED BAYLIGHTS
LED CANOPY LIGHT
30Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED CLEANROOM
CLEANLED-R-BO
CLEANLED-R-TO
Recess-mounting bottom-opening LED cleanroom IP65 (from bottom) zero-
maintenance luminaire having highly translucent opal diffuser is a perfect
energy-saving solution for F&B and Pharma industries.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRCL-24-C-BO 24W 1 On request
LTRCL-36-C-BO 36W 1 On request
LTRCL-45-C-BO 45W 1 On request
LTRCL-60-C-BO 60W 1 On request
Recess-mounting top-opening LED cleanroom  IP65 (from top) zero-maintenance
luminaire having highly translucent opal diffuser is a perfect energy-saving solution
for F&B and Pharma industries.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LTRCL-24-C-TO 24W 1 On request
LTRCL-36-C-TO 36W 1 On request
LTRCL-45-C-TO 45W 1 On request
LTRCL-60-C-TO 60W 1 On request
LED BULKHEAD
BULKHEAD PLUS
Industrial bulkhead luminaire having IP65 design with aluminium die cast
housing and vandal-resistant cover finished in epoxy powder-coated housing.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LIBHP-10-C 10W 10 2800
31 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED FLAMEPROOF
High-efficiency IP65 Flameproof LED well-glass luminaire with aluminium
die-cast housing and diffuser with cage.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LWFLP-30-C 30W 1 On request
LWFLP-40-C 40W 1 On request
LWFLP-45-C 45W 1 On request
LWFLP-60-C 60W 1 On request
WELL GLASS
32Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED FLAMEPROOF
High-efficiency IP65 Flameproof LED well-glass luminaire with aluminium
die-cast housing and high grade diffuser.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LWFLP-30-C-H 30W 1 On request
LWFLP-40-C-H 40W 1 On request
LWFLP-45-C-H 45W 1 On request
LWFLP-60-C-H 60W 1 On request
LWFLP-70-C-H 70W 1 On request
LWFLP-80-C-H 80W 1 On request
LWFLP-100-C-H 100W 1 On request
LWFLP-120-C-H 120W 1 On request
LWFLP-150-C-H 150W 1 On request
High-efficiency IP65 Flameproof LED floodlight luminaire with aluminium
die-cast housing and high grade diffuser.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LFFLP-30-C-H 30W 1 On request
LFFLP-40-C-H 40W 1 On request
LFFLP-45-C-H 45W 1 On request
LFFLP-60-C-H 60W 1 On request
LFFLP-70-C-H 70W 1 On request
LFFLP-80-C-H 80W 1 On request
LFFLP-100-C-H 100W 1 On request
LFFLP-120-C-H 120W 1 On request
LFFLP-150-C-H 150W 1 On request
WELL GLASS/BAYLIGHT
LED FLAMEPROOF
FLOOD LIGHT
33
O
U
TD
O
O
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
34
LED STREET LIGHTS
FEST
FIESTA
Highly efficient IP66 LED streetlight with high-power LEDs;  having aluminium
pressure die-cast housing and PC cover in the front and lens for batwing light
distribution.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSFS-020-CF 20W 4 2500
FIESTA PC
Highly efficient IP66 LED streetlight with high-power LEDs;  having aluminium
pressure die-cast housing and PC cover in the front and lens for batwing light
distribution.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSFS-25-CF-PC 25W 1 2900
LSFS-36-CF-PC 36W 1 3300
LSFS-45-CF-PC 45W 1 3500
Highly efficient Front-openable IP66 LED streetlight with aluminium pressure
die-cast housing, toughened glass in the front and peanut lens for batwing
light distribution to ensure uniform light distribution ,higher spacing between
poles and maintenance-free system.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSFT-045-C 45W 1 5200
LSFT-060-C 60W 1 6500
LSFT-070-C 70W 1 7000
35 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED STREET LIGHTS
FIESTA PLUS
Highly efficient IP66 LED street-light with aluminium pressure
die-cast housing, toughened glass in the front and peanut lens
for batwing light distribution,higher spacing between poles and
maintenance-free system.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSFS-020-C 20W 16 3000
LSFS-030-C 30W 1 3800
LSFS-040-C 45W 1 4000
LSFS-045-C 45W 1 5200
LSFS-060-C 60W 1 6000
LSFS-070-C 70W 1 8400
LSFS-080-C 80W 1 8500
LSFS-090-C 90W 1 9000
LSFS-110-C 110W 1 11000
LSFS-120-C 120W 1 12000
LSFS-150-C 150W 1 15000
LSFS-160-C 160W 1 17500
LSFS-180-C 180W 1 18000
LSFS-200-C 200W 1 21000
LSFS-250-C 250W 1 25000
36Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
FIESTA PLUS PC
FIESTA PLUS PC
Highly efficient IP66 LED streetlight with high-power LEDs;  having aluminium
pressure die-cast housing and PC cover in the front and lens for batwing light
distribution.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSFS-030-C-PC 30W 1 3650
LSFS-045-C-PC 45W 1 3800
LSFS-060-C-PC 60W 1 5200
LSFS-070-C-PC 70W 1 5800
LSFS-090-C-PC 90W 1 6800
LSFS-100-C-PC 100W 1 7000
LSFS-120-C-PC 120W 1 8750
LSFS-150-C-PC 150W 1 12500
LSFS-180-C-PC 180W 1 16000
LSFS-200-C-PC 200W 1 18000
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
SIGMA High-efficiency IP65 front-openable innovative LED floodlight with pressure
die-cast aluminium housing and toughened glass in the front with unique flood
optics to ensure uniform distribution and savings upto 50% as compared to
conventional system.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LFSM-020-C-V1 20W 1 3000
LFSM-030-C-V1 30W 1 4050
LFSM-040-C-V1 40W 1 4650
LFSM-050-C-V1 50W 1 5150
LFSM-070-C-V1 70W 1 6250
LFSM-100-C-V1 100W 1 7850
LFSM-120-C-V1 120W 1 9000
LFSM-150-C-V1 150W 1 11000
LFSM-200-C-V1 200W 1 15500
LFSM-250-C-V1 250W 1 20000
LFSM-300-C-V1 300W 1 21500
LFSM-350-C-V1 350W 1 29000
LFSM-400-C-V1 400W 1 32500
37 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
SIGMA ULTRA
High-efficiency IP66 LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium housing
in rectangle shape and toughened glass in the front. Best suitable for area
lighting.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LFSMU-070-C 70W 1 7000
LFSMU-100-C 100W 1 10000
LFSMU-120-C 120W 1 12000
LFSMU-150-C 150W 1 15000
LFSMU-200-C 200W 1 20000
LFSMU-250-C 250W 1 25000
SIGMA PLUS
High-efficiency IP66 LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium housing
in rectangle shape and toughened glass in the front. Best suitable for area
lighting.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LFSMP-060-C 60W 1 7000
LFSMP-070-C 70W 1 8000
LFSMP-080-C 80W 1 9000
LFSMP-100-C 100W 1 12000
LFSMP-120-C 120W 1 14500
LFSMP-150-C 150W 1 18000
LFSMP-200-C 200W 1 23500
LFSMP-250-C 250W 1 28000
LFSMP-300-C 300W 1 33000
LFSMP-350-C 350W 1 38000
LFSMP-400-C 400W 1 44000
38Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
ALPHA
High-efficiency IP66 innovative LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium
housing and toughened glass in the front with unique flood optics to ensure
uniform distribution and savings upto 50% as compared to conventional system.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LFAP-050-C 50W 1 9500
LFAP-060-C 60W 1 10000
LFAP-070-C 70W 1 11000
LFAP-080-C 80W 1 12000
LFAP-100-C 100W 1 13500
LFAP-120-C 120W 1 17000
LFAP-150-C 150W 1 20000
LFAP-200-C 200W 1 25000
LFAP-250-C 250W 1 29500
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
High-efficiency IP66 LED floodlight with pressure die-cast aluminium housing
in oval shape and toughened glass in the front. Best suitable for area lighting.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LFDT-300-C 300W 1 33500
LFDT-350-C 350W 1 37000
LFDT-400-C 400W 1 40000
LFDT-450-C 450W 1 51000
LFDT-500-C 500W 1 55000
DELTA
39 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
40Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
3341
SO
LA
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
42
LED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
LED SOLAR SPIKE LIGHT
SOLAR SPIKE LIGHT
LED SOLAR BOLLARD
SOLAR BOLLARD
SOLARIN
Highly efficient IP65 LED Solar Lighting System with built-in high-efficiency Solar
Panel, LED Light and long-life Lithium-ion with high-efficiency microprocessor-
based charge controller and a motion sensor.Due to compact size, it's easy to
mount on a pole top. The light has automatic dusk-to-dawn operation.(Note: Pole
is not a part of the product but can be supplied on request at an additional cost.)
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSSN-09C30-12P 9W 1 On request
LSSN-12C40-18P 12W 1 On request
LSSN-15C40-24P 15W 1 On request
LSSN-20C50-30P 20W 1 on request
LSSN-30C90-30P 30W 1 On request
LSSN-40C70-30P 40W 1 on request
IP65 LED solar garden spike light with solar panel, 4 No. LED Light and
Lithium battery with charge controller.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSSL-04-C 4W 1 21500
 IP65 LED Solar bollard with built-in solar panel, LED Light and Lithium battery
with charge controller.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSBL-03-C 3W 1 21000
43 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED SOLAR BOLLARD
44Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
SOLAR GATE LIGHT
IP65 LED Solar surface post top with built-in Solar panel, LED light
and Lithium battery with charge controller.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSGL-02-C 2W 1 15000
LED SOLAR GATE/PILLAR LIGHT
45
IP65 LED Solar post top with built-in Solar panel, LED light and Lithium
battery with charge controller.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSPT-25-C 25W 1 48500
LED SOLAR POST TOP LIGHT
SOLAR POST TOP
SOLAR PILLAR LIGHT
 IP65 LED Solar pillar light with built-in Solar panel, LED Light and Lithium
battery with charge controller.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LSPL-03-C 3W 1 19500
Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
46Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
47
LA
N
D
SC
AP
E
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
48
LED SPIKE LIGHT
SPIKE LIGHT
Spike light IP65 in pressure die-cast aluminium housing best suitable for bush
lighting.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLSL-03-W 3W 40 1900
LLSL-06-W 6W 20 2100
LLSL-09-W 9W 20 2450
LLSL-12-W 12W 20 3500
LED steplight IP54 with a robust design  and easy installation.Gives a comfortable
asymmetric lighting effect.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLSP-03-W 3W 40 2100
LLSP-06-W 6W 20 2600
LED ground burial light IP67 suitable for walkable floors with a circular top
cover and partial satin finish having toughened glass for outdoor use.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLGB-15-W 15W 20 12000
LED STEP LIGHT
STEP LIGHT
LED GROUND BURRIAL LIGHT
GROUND BURRIAL
49 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED BOLLARD LIGHT
CRYSTAL BOLLARD
LED bollard light IP65 having a cylindrical body placed on top. Ideal for
architectural outdoor lighting, typically giving off light from the sides, suitable
to illuminate walkways, steps or pathways.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLCBL-10-W 10W 4 9000
LLCBL-10-W-B 10W 4 11000
OYSTER BOLLARD
LED bollard light IP65 aesthetically designed  landscape luminaire for diffused
lighting.Suitable for architectural outdoor lighting typically giving off light from
all sides. Best suitable to illuminate walkways, steps or pathways.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLOBL-10-W 10W 4 9250
LLOBL-10-W-B 10W 4 11250
STEP BOLLARD
LED bollard light IP65 having step profile placed on top.Ideal for architectural
outdoor lighting,typically giving off light from the sides suitable to illuminate
walkways, steps or pathways.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLSBL-10-W 10W 4 9000
LLSBL-10-W-B 10W 4 11000
50Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED BOLLARD LIGHT
GEM BOLLARD
RING BOLLARD
TOPAZ BOLLARD
LED bollard light IP65 having a cylindrical body with LED under PC Lens
placed on top.Ideal for architectural outdoor lighting suitable to illuminate
walkways, steps or pathways.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLGBL-10-W 10W 4 9250
LLGBL-10-W-B 10W 4 11250
LED bollard light IP65 having circular profile placed on top.Ideal for architectural
outdoor lighting suitable to illuminating Gardens and walkways.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLRBL-15-W 15W 4 10000
LLRBL-15-W-B 15W 4 12000
LED bollard light IP65 aesthetically designed aluminium housing landscape
luminaire for sturdiness with high power LED as light source.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLTBL-20-W 20W 1 21000
51 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED DECORATIVE POST TOP LIGHT
ASTER
LED Post-top IP65 elegantly designed spun aluminium and high grade aluminium
heat sink for efficient thermal management, sturdiness and excellent corrosion
resistance. MS base provided to support the housing. Powder coated black after
phosphocromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLAS-20-C 20W 1 12000
LLAS-30-C 30W 1 13000
LLAS-45-C 45W 1 14000
MERIDIAN
LED Post-top IP65 elegantly designed die-cast aluminium housing and high
grade aluminum heat sink for efficient thermal management,studiness and
excellent corrosion resistance. 4 nos. die-cast aluminium arms are provided to
support the housing.Powder coated black after phosphochromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLMD-30-C 30W 1 27500
LLMD-45-C 45W 1 29500
OPALINE
LED Post-top IP65 die-cast aluminium spigot for mounting LED driver and
spun aluminium canopy which is painted white inside. Epoxy powder-coated
matte black finish after phosphochromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLOP-30-C 30W 1 13250
LLOP-45-C 45W 1 14250
52Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED DECORATIVE POST TOP LIGHT
CRESTINE
SNOWDROP
PRISTINE
LED Post-top IP65 elegantly designed die-cast aluminium housing and high
grade aluminum heat sink for efficient thermal management,studiness and
excellent corrosion resistance. 4 nos. die-cast aluminium arms are provided to
support the housing.Powder coated black after phosphochromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLCT-45-C 45W 1 30000
LLCT-60-C 60W 1 33000
LED Post-top IP65 designed in spun aluminium housing and excellent
corrosion resistance.2 nos. aluminium arms are provided to support the
housing.Powder coated black after phosphochromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLSD-30-C 30W 1 22000
LLSD-45-C 45W 1 25000
LED Post-top IP65 elegantly designed die-cast aluminium housing and high
grade aluminum heat sink for efficient thermal management, studiness and
excellent corrosion resistance. 3 nos. die-cast aluminium arms are provided to
support the housing. Powder coated black after phosphochromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLPT-30-C 30W 1 25000
LLPT-45-C 45W 1 26500
LLPT-60-C 60W 1 32000
LLPT-90-C 90W 1 35000
53 Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
LED DECORATIVE POST TOP LIGHT
ORBIT
LED Post-top IP65 elegantly designed spun aluminium housing and heat sink for
efficient thermal management,sturdiness and excellent corrosion resistance.
2 nos. aluminium arms are provided to support the housing.Powder coated black
after phosphochromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLOT-60-C 60W 1 On request
LLOT-90-C 90W 1 On request
COMET
LED Post-top IP65 spun aluminum housing and high grade aluminium heat sink
for efficient thermal management, sturdiness and excellent corrosion resistance.
3 nos. MS arms are provided to support the housing. Powder coated black after
phosphochromate treatment.
Product Code Rated Power Case Lot MRP (`)
LLCO-60-C 60W 1 On request
LLCO-125-C 125W 1 On request
54Pricelist (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021
*Optional CCT’s are available in Neutral white & Warm white.
PROFESSIONAL LUMINAIRES PRICELIST (MRP) w.e.f 1st Oct, 2021.
Terms & Conditions:
1)	 Prices are in Indian ` (Inclusive of GST) at current rate.
2)	 Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
3)	 All prices are subject to Orient Electric Limited general terms and conditions of business.
4)	 This price list supersedes all previous price lists.
5)	 Warranty voids for LED fixtures including drivers, if the individual point of installations is not provided
with proper earthing.
6)	 Continuous design improvement is a routine practice of Orient Electric Limited. Data provided Sept change
without any prior intimation. Customers are advised to reconfirm the data or product dimensions before
purchase with our local offices.
7)	 Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which Sept arise due to any errors in the price list.
8)	 Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of technical details within this publication.
However, specifications & performance are constantly changing therefore, current details should be checked
with Orient Electric Limited. Specifications and performance data are constantly changing.
9)	 Displayed product images in the catalogue are only for indicative purpose and Sept differ from the
actual product.
10)	 Disputes, if any are subject to Delhi jurisdiction only.
Lighting Business Unit
ORIENT ELECTRIC LIMITED
C-130, Sector-63, Noida-201301,
U.P, India
Head Office
ORIENT ELECTRIC LIMITED
240,	Okhla	Industrial	Estate	Phase	III
New	Delhi-110020
Fans | Home Appliances |  Lighting | Switchgear
Website: www.orientelectric.com  |  Email: customercare_lighting@orientelctric.com  |  Orient Helpline No:
18001037574  |  Customer Care: 91-120-4894900  |  Follow us on  |